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2 February 2026
 

Currys Plc (the 'Company')
 

Transaction in Own Shares
and

Total Voting Rights
 

The Company announces that in accordance with the authority given by its shareholders at its Annual General
Meeting on 4 September 2025 and pursuant to the Company's share buy-back announced on 4 September 2025, it
has purchased for cancellation through Panmure Liberum Limited, the following ordinary shares in the capital of the
Company ("Ordinary Shares"):
 
Date of purchase: 30 January 2026
Aggregate number of Ordinary Shares purchased: 596,049
Lowest price paid per share (p): 145.50
Highest price paid per share (p): 149.00
Average price paid per share (p): 146.71
 
Following cancellation of the above Ordinary Shares, the Company will have 1,109,734,358 Ordinary Shares in issue.
No Ordinary Shares are held in treasury.
This number represents the total voting rights in the Company and may be used by shareholders as the denominator
for the calculations by which they can determine if they are required to notify their interest in, or a change to their
interest in the Company under the Financial Conduct Authority's Disclosure Guidance and Transparency Rules.
 
For further information, please contact:
Dan Homan Investor Relations Director +44 (0)7401 400 442
 
Transaction details
Issuer name: Currys Plc
LEI: 2138001E12GWLLDQQF16
ISIN: GB00B4Y7R145
Classification: 2.4. Acquisition or disposal of the issuer's own shares
Intermediary name: Panmure Liberum Limited
Intermediary Code: PMURGB3L
Timezone: BST
Currency: GBp
 
Aggregate Information:

Venue Daily weighted average price of
shares acquired (GBp)

Daily total volume (in number of
shares)

XLON 146.34 350,000
BATE 147.08 171,608
CHIX 147.52 49,886
TRQX 147.64 24,555

 

Individual Transactions
Transaction Time Volume Price Venue
10:06:22 1554 149 BATE
10:06:22 1134 149 CHIX
10:06:22 1093 149 XLON
10:06:22 1364 149 TRQX
10:08:10 767 149 XLON



10:08:10 767 149 XLON
10:08:11 795 149 CHIX
10:08:11 958 149 TRQX
10:24:51 1830 148.9 XLON
10:24:57 773 148.9 BATE
10:24:58 513 148.9 BATE
10:28:52 1233 148.8 CHIX
10:28:52 1806 148.8 TRQX
10:28:52 1264 148.7 TRQX
10:28:57 657 148.8 CHIX
10:29:00 425 148.8 CHIX
10:32:30 1502 149 BATE
10:32:30 79 149 CHIX
10:32:30 941 149 CHIX
10:32:34 1268 149 XLON
10:38:57 888 148.9 XLON
10:38:57 1623 148.9 CHIX
10:39:29 1847 148.8 CHIX
10:44:18 1265 148.9 XLON
10:44:18 1390 148.9 CHIX
10:44:18 937 148.9 TRQX
10:44:22 896 148.8 BATE
10:44:22 1216 148.8 CHIX
10:44:30 57 148.7 BATE
10:59:41 888 148.8 BATE
11:02:20 1129 148.8 BATE
11:04:12 903 148.8 XLON
11:04:17 1690 148.8 XLON
11:04:17 164 148.8 XLON
11:05:52 966 148.8 BATE
11:09:24 932 148.8 BATE
11:11:42 1776 148.7 BATE
11:11:42 1106 148.7 CHIX
11:12:49 1500 148.7 BATE
11:12:49 952 148.7 CHIX
11:12:49 993 148.7 TRQX
11:15:42 760 148.7 XLON
11:15:42 762 148.7 XLON
11:15:42 1062 148.7 BATE
11:19:00 1673 148.6 XLON
11:20:14 500 148.6 XLON
11:20:15 1271 148.6 BATE
11:24:01 960 148.6 XLON
11:27:46 1181 148.5 BATE
11:27:46 1248 148.5 CHIX
11:30:30 928 148.4 XLON
11:30:30 1433 148.4 BATE
11:33:10 1164 148.3 XLON
11:33:10 643 148.3 XLON
11:58:50 1020 148.5 BATE
11:58:50 1246 148.5 CHIX
11:58:50 1752 148.5 TRQX
12:04:40 1014 148.5 XLON
12:04:40 1020 148.5 BATE
12:04:40 1254 148.5 CHIX
12:06:46 1020 148.4 BATE
12:06:50 1681 148.4 BATE
12:06:55 382 148.4 BATE
12:06:55 703 148.4 BATE
12:35:07 2769 148.5 BATE
12:37:00 894 148.4 XLON
12:44:57 1260 148.4 TRQX
12:44:57 1020 148.4 BATE
12:44:57 1357 148.4 CHIX
12:44:57 1205 148.5 BATE
12:44:57 4866 148.5 BATE
12:53:16 1560 148.4 CHIX
12:55:53 1508 148.3 XLON
12:55:53 803 148.3 BATE
13:19:13 24 148.3 XLON
13:22:49 114 148.3 XLON
13:22:49 322 148.3 XLON
13:22:49 215 148.3 XLON
13:22:49 108 148.3 XLON
13:22:57 1203 148.3 XLON
13:22:57 1020 148.3 BATE
13:22:57 1122 148.3 CHIX
13:22:57 18 148.4 BATE



13:22:57 18 148.4 BATE
13:23:01 97 148.5 BATE
13:23:01 298 148.5 BATE
13:23:01 137 148.5 BATE
13:23:02 944 148.5 BATE
13:23:02 450 148.5 BATE
13:23:02 1562 148.5 BATE
13:23:07 1395 148.4 TRQX
13:30:14 1020 148.4 BATE
13:30:14 1038 148.4 XLON
13:31:09 1570 148.5 BATE
13:31:52 1005 148.5 BATE
13:31:52 1017 148.5 BATE
13:33:52 519 148.5 BATE
13:33:52 461 148.5 BATE
13:33:57 1147 148.4 XLON
13:33:57 688 148.4 XLON
13:33:57 1535 148.4 BATE
13:33:57 1163 148.4 CHIX
13:38:04 1805 148.4 XLON
13:38:04 1630 148.4 BATE
13:38:04 1223 148.4 CHIX
13:52:53 297 148.8 BATE
13:52:53 1203 148.8 BATE
13:52:53 3716 148.8 BATE
13:53:00 1026 148.6 XLON
13:53:00 1162 148.6 XLON
13:53:00 425 148.6 TRQX
13:53:00 1140 148.6 TRQX
13:53:00 447 148.6 BATE
13:53:08 573 148.6 BATE
13:54:30 1281 148.5 XLON
13:54:30 51 148.5 XLON
13:54:30 1711 148.5 CHIX
13:54:33 180 148.4 BATE
13:56:00 1076 148.4 BATE
14:12:49 1020 148.3 BATE
14:12:49 1926 148.2 XLON
14:12:49 1520 148.2 CHIX
14:12:49 3253 148.3 BATE
14:12:49 328 148.2 BATE
14:12:49 776 148.2 BATE
14:13:02 1078 148.1 XLON
14:13:02 55 148.1 XLON
14:13:02 925 148.1 TRQX
14:14:55 1269 148 XLON
14:14:55 1110 148 BATE
14:15:34 889 147.9 XLON
14:20:18 313 147.8 BATE
14:20:22 367 147.8 BATE
14:20:22 339 147.8 CHIX
14:21:50 327 147.8 CHIX
14:22:52 1114 147.8 BATE
14:22:53 363 147.7 BATE
14:22:53 638 147.7 BATE
14:33:04 1599 147.7 XLON
14:33:04 1020 147.7 BATE
14:33:04 1127 147.7 CHIX
14:33:04 779 147.6 XLON
14:33:04 791 147.6 CHIX
14:33:04 336 147.6 TRQX
14:33:04 773 147.6 TRQX
14:33:21 865 147.5 XLON
14:33:21 2017 147.5 BATE
14:34:03 1169 147.4 BATE
14:34:19 681 147.3 BATE
14:34:19 139 147.3 BATE
14:35:31 1190 146.9 XLON
14:35:31 800 146.9 BATE
14:40:19 1134 146.6 BATE
14:40:19 951 146.6 CHIX
14:42:31 1015 146.5 XLON
14:42:31 1623 146.5 BATE
14:42:52 1018 146.4 BATE
14:47:00 1020 146.4 BATE
14:47:00 1685 146.4 XLON
14:47:00 2394 146.5 BATE
14:47:00 123 146.3 XLON



14:47:00 123 146.3 XLON
14:47:00 1184 146.3 BATE
14:47:08 1141 146.3 BATE
14:47:24 1306 146.5 XLON
14:47:24 1072 146.5 XLON
14:47:24 70 146.5 XLON
14:47:25 954 146.4 XLON
14:48:27 1510 146.5 XLON
14:48:27 973 146.5 TRQX
14:48:27 705 146.4 CHIX
14:48:27 84 146.4 CHIX
14:48:27 65 146.4 CHIX
14:49:06 1393 146.4 XLON
14:49:06 1020 146.4 BATE
14:49:06 841 146.5 BATE
14:49:06 990 146.5 BATE
14:49:13 979 146.3 XLON
14:49:13 1162 146.3 BATE
14:49:13 409 146.3 BATE
14:50:06 1179 146.2 XLON
14:50:06 1020 146.2 BATE
14:50:06 46 146.3 BATE
14:50:06 2943 146.3 BATE
14:50:06 188 146.1 BATE
14:51:22 113 146.3 XLON
14:51:22 1581 146.3 XLON
14:52:19 1588 146.3 XLON
14:52:19 1721 146.2 BATE
14:52:19 765 146.3 XLON
14:52:19 1720 146.2 BATE
14:54:15 196 146 XLON
14:54:15 1075 146 BATE
14:54:15 284 146 XLON
14:54:15 1357 146 BATE
14:54:15 834 146 XLON
14:54:15 655 146 BATE
14:54:15 145 146 BATE
14:58:18 888 146.1 XLON
14:58:21 760 146.1 XLON
14:58:21 1501 146.1 BATE
14:58:21 855 146.1 CHIX
14:58:21 119 146.1 CHIX
14:58:33 1129 146 XLON
14:58:33 1055 146 BATE
15:01:24 1178 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 176 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 289 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 1020 146.1 BATE
15:01:24 33 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 530 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 60 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 59 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 32 146.1 XLON
15:01:24 1020 146.1 BATE
15:04:54 923 146.3 XLON
15:04:54 1020 146.3 BATE
15:05:00 668 146.3 XLON
15:05:00 527 146.3 XLON
15:05:00 1020 146.3 BATE
15:05:00 1140 146.3 CHIX
15:06:33 1197 146.3 XLON
15:06:33 1020 146.3 BATE
15:06:33 3 146.3 TRQX
15:06:33 469 146.3 TRQX
15:06:33 53 146.3 XLON
15:06:33 52 146.3 XLON
15:06:33 6 146.3 XLON
15:07:30 1020 146.3 BATE
15:09:21 1873 146.4 XLON
15:09:21 1020 146.3 BATE
15:09:21 1216 146.3 XLON
15:09:21 1020 146.3 BATE
15:09:21 1082 146.3 XLON
15:09:45 69 146.4 CHIX
15:09:45 662 146.4 CHIX
15:09:45 27 146.4 CHIX
15:09:45 4 146.4 CHIX
15:09:45 3 146.4 CHIX



15:09:45 3 146.4 CHIX
15:10:18 827 146.6 XLON
15:10:23 913 146.5 XLON
15:10:23 1429 146.5 XLON
15:10:23 957 146.5 TRQX
15:10:23 3125 146.6 BATE
15:10:40 1171 146.5 XLON
15:10:40 4818 146.6 BATE
15:10:40 300 146.6 BATE
15:10:40 1831 146.6 BATE
15:10:40 219 146.6 BATE
15:10:52 1524 146.5 BATE
15:10:52 1060 146.4 XLON
15:10:52 1065 146.3 XLON
15:10:54 773 146.2 XLON
15:10:54 817 146.2 XLON
15:11:08 1032 146.2 XLON
15:11:09 845 146.1 XLON
15:12:08 864 145.9 BATE
15:20:44 600 146.3 BATE
15:20:44 905 146.3 BATE
15:20:44 1500 146.3 BATE
15:22:20 1444 146.1 XLON
15:23:06 842 146.3 XLON
15:23:06 1257 146.3 XLON
15:23:06 13 146.3 XLON
15:23:06 1994 146.2 BATE
15:23:06 1303 146.2 CHIX
15:24:01 947 146.1 XLON
15:25:52 1716 146.1 XLON
15:28:00 1591 146.1 XLON
15:28:00 1493 146.1 BATE
15:28:00 896 146.1 CHIX
15:28:00 413 146.1 CHIX
15:28:00 1167 146.1 TRQX
15:28:00 1518 146 BATE
15:29:23 257 145.9 XLON
15:29:24 1239 145.9 XLON
15:34:23 791 145.9 BATE
15:34:30 77 145.9 CHIX
15:34:30 8 145.9 CHIX
15:35:23 269 146 CHIX
15:35:54 51 146 BATE
15:35:54 36 146.1 BATE
15:35:54 1793 146.1 BATE
15:35:54 29 145.9 BATE
15:38:36 1794 146.1 BATE
15:38:36 290 146.1 BATE
15:38:36 239 146.1 BATE
15:39:39 1537 146 XLON
15:39:39 1489 146 BATE
15:39:39 1107 146 CHIX
15:39:39 1217 146 TRQX
15:39:39 1044 145.9 BATE
15:39:39 777 145.9 CHIX
15:39:39 1390 145.8 BATE
15:40:02 1344 145.5 XLON
15:44:12 1315 145.5 XLON
15:50:37 813 145.9 BATE
15:50:37 2199 145.9 BATE
15:50:37 2353 145.9 BATE
15:50:37 1117 145.8 XLON
15:50:37 538 145.8 XLON
15:50:37 1225 145.8 BATE
15:50:37 188 145.7 CHIX
15:50:37 19 145.7 CHIX
15:50:37 3 145.7 CHIX
15:50:37 2 145.7 CHIX
15:57:43 1309 145.8 CHIX
15:57:44 1631 145.8 XLON
15:57:44 1159 145.8 BATE
15:57:44 1283 145.8 CHIX
15:57:44 1828 145.8 TRQX
15:57:45 760 145.7 XLON
15:57:45 409 145.7 CHIX
15:57:45 1194 145.7 BATE
15:57:45 597 145.7 CHIX
15:57:45 284 145.6 BATE



15:57:45 284 145.6 BATE
15:57:45 140 145.6 BATE
15:57:45 31 145.6 BATE
15:59:08 1045 145.8 BATE
16:00:54 1312 145.8 BATE
16:00:54 1449 145.8 BATE
16:02:18 1490 145.7 BATE
16:02:18 924 145.7 CHIX
16:02:18 1604 145.7 XLON
16:04:47 6028 146.1 XLON
16:04:47 2852 146.2 XLON
16:04:47 117 146.1 BATE
16:04:47 135 146.1 CHIX
16:04:47 73 146.1 TRQX
16:04:47 357 146.1 TRQX
16:04:47 2208 146.2 BATE
16:04:47 151 146.1 CHIX
16:04:51 120 146.1 CHIX
16:05:10 295 146.2 CHIX
16:05:10 30 146.2 CHIX
16:05:10 4 146.2 CHIX
16:05:10 3 146.2 CHIX
16:06:35 219 146.2 CHIX
16:06:35 2860 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 2265 146.4 BATE
16:06:35 2009 146.2 XLON
16:06:35 40 146.2 BATE
16:06:35 32 146.2 CHIX
16:06:35 2867 146.2 XLON
16:06:35 303 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 414 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 268 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 584 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 711 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 254 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 2136 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 377 146.1 CHIX
16:06:35 165 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 1849 146.3 XLON
16:06:35 578 146.1 CHIX
16:06:35 35 146.1 TRQX
16:06:49 302 146.3 XLON
16:06:49 48 146.3 XLON
16:06:49 419 146.3 XLON
16:06:49 238 146.1 TRQX
16:06:56 1374 146.3 XLON
16:07:05 157 146.3 XLON
16:07:05 804 146.3 XLON
16:07:07 1768 146.1 BATE
16:07:07 2433 146.1 XLON
16:07:07 2329 146.1 XLON
16:09:52 2044 146.1 BATE
16:09:52 510 146.1 CHIX
16:09:52 220 146.1 CHIX
16:09:52 440 146.1 TRQX
16:10:04 842 146 XLON
16:10:04 1939 146 BATE
16:10:06 328 146 XLON
16:10:14 646 146 XLON
16:10:14 46 146 BATE
16:10:14 191 146 TRQX
16:12:03 197 145.9 CHIX
16:12:32 1492 146 BATE
16:12:45 1067 146 XLON
16:14:24 85 146 XLON
16:14:24 3038 146 XLON
16:14:24 1291 146 BATE
16:14:24 472 146 CHIX
16:14:24 239 146 TRQX
16:14:24 3195 145.9 XLON
16:14:24 1483 146 XLON
16:14:24 868 146 XLON
16:14:24 134 146 XLON
16:14:24 2091 146 XLON
16:14:24 717 146 XLON
16:14:24 267 146 XLON
16:14:24 1217 146 XLON
16:14:24 1692 146 XLON



16:14:24 1692 146 XLON
16:14:24 1528 146 XLON
16:14:24 1914 146 XLON
16:14:24 1001 146 XLON
16:14:24 1046 146 XLON
16:17:39 1648 145.9 BATE
16:17:39 646 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 679 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 568 145.9 CHIX
16:17:39 319 145.9 TRQX
16:17:39 1611 145.8 XLON
16:17:39 142 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 720 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 157 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 81 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 300 145.9 XLON
16:17:39 1084 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 3211 145.8 XLON
16:18:15 541 145.8 XLON
16:18:15 3343 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 1199 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 128 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 352 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 71 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 1805 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 1000 145.9 XLON
16:18:15 1646 145.7 XLON
16:20:05 3076 145.8 XLON
16:23:29 1059 145.9 BATE
16:23:29 933 145.9 BATE
16:23:29 619 145.9 BATE
16:23:31 3893 145.9 XLON
16:23:31 4398 145.9 XLON
16:23:31 4381 145.9 XLON
16:23:31 1157 145.9 XLON
16:23:31 4299 145.9 XLON
16:23:31 822 145.8 CHIX
16:23:55 599 145.9 XLON
16:23:55 1364 145.9 XLON
16:23:55 1535 145.9 BATE
16:23:55 1747 146 XLON
16:23:55 725 146 XLON
16:23:55 409 146 XLON
16:23:55 563 146 XLON
16:23:55 1878 146 XLON
16:23:55 1395 146 XLON
16:23:55 795 146 XLON
16:23:55 620 146 XLON
16:23:55 918 146 XLON
16:23:55 1293 146 XLON
16:23:55 3183 146 XLON
16:23:55 49 146 XLON
16:23:55 1 146 XLON
16:23:55 725 146 XLON
16:23:55 244 146 XLON
16:23:55 79 146 XLON
16:23:55 59 146 XLON
16:23:55 168 146 XLON
16:23:55 287 145.9 BATE
16:23:55 3718 146 XLON
16:23:55 65 146 XLON
16:23:55 701 146 XLON
16:23:55 287 145.9 TRQX
16:23:55 39 145.8 CHIX
16:23:55 725 146 XLON
16:23:55 605 146 XLON
16:23:55 2125 146 XLON
16:23:55 590 145.8 CHIX
16:23:55 3996 146 XLON
16:23:59 2484 146 XLON
16:23:59 1152 146 XLON
16:23:59 338 146 XLON
16:23:59 3709 146 XLON
16:23:59 725 146 XLON
16:23:59 694 146 XLON
16:24:04 2746 146 XLON
16:24:04 1751 145.9 BATE
16:24:04 145 146 XLON



16:24:04 145 146 XLON
16:24:04 479 146 XLON
16:24:04 1137 146 XLON
16:25:29 434 146 TRQX
16:25:40 3166 146 XLON
16:25:40 1043 146 XLON
16:25:50 908 146 BATE
16:25:50 636 146 CHIX
16:25:50 416 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 1964 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 2615 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 221 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 2469 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 4960 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 2949 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 2104 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 17 146 CHIX
16:25:50 1614 146.1 XLON
16:25:50 32 146 CHIX
16:25:51 1489 146.1 XLON
16:25:51 185 146 CHIX
16:29:20 4156 146.1 XLON
16:29:20 6048 146.1 XLON
16:29:20 7529 146.1 XLON
16:29:20 1141 146.1 XLON
16:29:20 1933 146.1 XLON
16:29:20 1896 146.1 XLON
16:29:20 224 146.1 XLON
16:29:36 918 146.2 XLON
16:29:36 1625 146.1 XLON
16:29:36 707 146.1 XLON
16:29:36 6954 146.1 XLON
16:29:42 6901 146.1 XLON
16:29:42 372 146.2 XLON
16:29:42 1000 146.2 XLON
16:29:42 3303 146.1 XLON
16:29:44 6039 146.1 XLON
16:29:55 10204 146.1 XLON
16:29:55 10204 146.1 XLON
16:29:55 10204 146.1 XLON
16:29:55 8059 146.1 XLON
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